
SUBREPORT - TEST1

Phone NotesCountryBusiness

Fake Business - 0 USA - 0 555-550-1100 Dont be evil!! -0

Fake Business - 1 USA - 1 555-550-1101 Dont be evil!! -1

Fake Business - 2 USA - 2 555-550-1102 Dont be evil!! -2

Fake Business - 3 USA - 3 555-550-1103 Dont be evil!! -3

Fake Business - 4 USA - 4 555-550-1104 Dont be evil!! -4

Fake Business - 5 USA - 5 555-550-1105 Dont be evil!! -5

Fake Business - 6 USA - 6 555-550-1106 Dont be evil!! -6

Fake Business - 7 USA - 7 555-550-1107 Dont be evil!! -7

Fake Business - 8 USA - 8 555-550-1108 Dont be evil!! -8

Fake Business - 9 USA - 9 555-550-1109 Dont be evil!! -9

Fake Business - 10 USA - 10 555-550-1110 Dont be evil!! -10

Fake Business - 11 USA - 11 555-550-1111 Dont be evil!! -11

Fake Business - 12 USA - 12 555-550-1112 Dont be evil!! -12

Fake Business - 13 USA - 13 555-550-1113 Dont be evil!! -13



Phone NotesCountryBusiness

Fake Business - 14 USA - 14 555-550-1114 Dont be evil!! -14

Fake Business - 15 USA - 15 555-550-1115 Dont be evil!! -15

Fake Business - 16 USA - 16 555-550-1116 Dont be evil!! -16

Fake Business - 17 USA - 17 555-550-1117 Dont be evil!! -17

Fake Business - 18 USA - 18 555-550-1118 Dont be evil!! -18

Fake Business - 19 USA - 19 555-550-1119 Dont be evil!! -19

Fake Business - 20 USA - 20 555-550-1120 Dont be evil!! -20

Fake Business - 21 USA - 21 555-550-1121 Dont be evil!! -21

Fake Business - 22 USA - 22 555-550-1122 Dont be evil!! -22

Fake Business - 23 USA - 23 555-550-1123 Dont be evil!! -23

Fake Business - 24 USA - 24 555-550-1124 Dont be evil!! -24

Fake Business - 25 USA - 25 555-550-1125 Dont be evil!! -25

Fake Business - 26 USA - 26 555-550-1126 Dont be evil!! -26

Fake Business - 27 USA - 27 555-550-1127 Dont be evil!! -27

Fake Business - 28 USA - 28 555-550-1128 Dont be evil!! -28



Phone NotesCountryBusiness

Fake Business - 29 USA - 29 555-550-1129 Dont be evil!! -29

Fake Business - 30 USA - 30 555-550-1130 Dont be evil!! -30



SUBREPORT - TEST2
NotesPhoneFirstnameLastnameNumberColumn

12 345 Fake Lastname - 0 Fake Firstname - 0 555-550-1100 Get Rid Of CR!! -0

12 345 Fake Lastname - 1 Fake Firstname - 1 555-550-1101 Get Rid Of CR!! -1

12 345 Fake Lastname - 2 Fake Firstname - 2 555-550-1102 Get Rid Of CR!! -2

12 345 Fake Lastname - 3 Fake Firstname - 3 555-550-1103 Get Rid Of CR!! -3

12 345 Fake Lastname - 4 Fake Firstname - 4 555-550-1104 Get Rid Of CR!! -4

12 345 Fake Lastname - 5 Fake Firstname - 5 555-550-1105 Get Rid Of CR!! -5

12 345 Fake Lastname - 6 Fake Firstname - 6 555-550-1106 Get Rid Of CR!! -6

12 345 Fake Lastname - 7 Fake Firstname - 7 555-550-1107 Get Rid Of CR!! -7

12 345 Fake Lastname - 8 Fake Firstname - 8 555-550-1108 Get Rid Of CR!! -8

12 345 Fake Lastname - 9 Fake Firstname - 9 555-550-1109 Get Rid Of CR!! -9

12 345 Fake Lastname - 10 Fake Firstname - 10 555-550-1110 Get Rid Of CR!! -10

12 345 Fake Lastname - 11 Fake Firstname - 11 555-550-1111 Get Rid Of CR!! -11

12 345 Fake Lastname - 12 Fake Firstname - 12 555-550-1112 Get Rid Of CR!! -12

12 345 Fake Lastname - 13 Fake Firstname - 13 555-550-1113 Get Rid Of CR!! -13

12 345 Fake Lastname - 14 Fake Firstname - 14 555-550-1114 Get Rid Of CR!! -14

12 345 Fake Lastname - 15 Fake Firstname - 15 555-550-1115 Get Rid Of CR!! -15

12 345 Fake Lastname - 16 Fake Firstname - 16 555-550-1116 Get Rid Of CR!! -16

12 345 Fake Lastname - 17 Fake Firstname - 17 555-550-1117 Get Rid Of CR!! -17

12 345 Fake Lastname - 18 Fake Firstname - 18 555-550-1118 Get Rid Of CR!! -18

12 345 Fake Lastname - 19 Fake Firstname - 19 555-550-1119 Get Rid Of CR!! -19



12 345 Fake Lastname - 20 Fake Firstname - 20 555-550-1120 Get Rid Of CR!! -20

12 345 Fake Lastname - 21 Fake Firstname - 21 555-550-1121 Get Rid Of CR!! -21

12 345 Fake Lastname - 22 Fake Firstname - 22 555-550-1122 Get Rid Of CR!! -22

12 345 Fake Lastname - 23 Fake Firstname - 23 555-550-1123 Get Rid Of CR!! -23

12 345 Fake Lastname - 24 Fake Firstname - 24 555-550-1124 Get Rid Of CR!! -24

12 345 Fake Lastname - 25 Fake Firstname - 25 555-550-1125 Get Rid Of CR!! -25

12 345 Fake Lastname - 26 Fake Firstname - 26 555-550-1126 Get Rid Of CR!! -26

12 345 Fake Lastname - 27 Fake Firstname - 27 555-550-1127 Get Rid Of CR!! -27

12 345 Fake Lastname - 28 Fake Firstname - 28 555-550-1128 Get Rid Of CR!! -28

12 345 Fake Lastname - 29 Fake Firstname - 29 555-550-1129 Get Rid Of CR!! -29

12 345 Fake Lastname - 30 Fake Firstname - 30 555-550-1130 Get Rid Of CR!! -30



SUBREPORT - TEST3

NotesPhoneContactOpportunityName

Fake Opportunity - 0 Fake Contact - 0 555-550-1100 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -0

Fake Opportunity - 1 Fake Contact - 1 555-550-1101 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -1

Fake Opportunity - 2 Fake Contact - 2 555-550-1102 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -2

Fake Opportunity - 3 Fake Contact - 3 555-550-1103 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -3

Fake Opportunity - 4 Fake Contact - 4 555-550-1104 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -4

Fake Opportunity - 5 Fake Contact - 5 555-550-1105 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -5

Fake Opportunity - 6 Fake Contact - 6 555-550-1106 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -6

Fake Opportunity - 7 Fake Contact - 7 555-550-1107 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -7

Fake Opportunity - 8 Fake Contact - 8 555-550-1108 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -8

Fake Opportunity - 9 Fake Contact - 9 555-550-1109 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -9

Fake Opportunity - 10 Fake Contact - 10 555-550-1110 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -10

Fake Opportunity - 11 Fake Contact - 11 555-550-1111 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -11

Fake Opportunity - 12 Fake Contact - 12 555-550-1112 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -12

Fake Opportunity - 13 Fake Contact - 13 555-550-1113 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -13

Fake Opportunity - 14 Fake Contact - 14 555-550-1114 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -14

Fake Opportunity - 15 Fake Contact - 15 555-550-1115 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -15

Fake Opportunity - 16 Fake Contact - 16 555-550-1116 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -16

Fake Opportunity - 17 Fake Contact - 17 555-550-1117 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -17

Fake Opportunity - 18 Fake Contact - 18 555-550-1118 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -18

Fake Opportunity - 19 Fake Contact - 19 555-550-1119 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -19

Fake Opportunity - 20 Fake Contact - 20 555-550-1120 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -20

Fake Opportunity - 21 Fake Contact - 21 555-550-1121 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -21

Fake Opportunity - 22 Fake Contact - 22 555-550-1122 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -22

Fake Opportunity - 23 Fake Contact - 23 555-550-1123 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -23

Fake Opportunity - 24 Fake Contact - 24 555-550-1124 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -24

Fake Opportunity - 25 Fake Contact - 25 555-550-1125 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -25



Fake Opportunity - 26 Fake Contact - 26 555-550-1126 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -26

Fake Opportunity - 27 Fake Contact - 27 555-550-1127 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -27

Fake Opportunity - 28 Fake Contact - 28 555-550-1128 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -28

Fake Opportunity - 29 Fake Contact - 29 555-550-1129 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -29

Fake Opportunity - 30 Fake Contact - 30 555-550-1130 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -30

Fake Opportunity - 31 Fake Contact - 31 555-550-1131 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -31

Fake Opportunity - 32 Fake Contact - 32 555-550-1132 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -32

Fake Opportunity - 33 Fake Contact - 33 555-550-1133 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -33

Fake Opportunity - 34 Fake Contact - 34 555-550-1134 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -34

Fake Opportunity - 35 Fake Contact - 35 555-550-1135 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -35

Fake Opportunity - 36 Fake Contact - 36 555-550-1136 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -36

Fake Opportunity - 37 Fake Contact - 37 555-550-1137 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -37

Fake Opportunity - 38 Fake Contact - 38 555-550-1138 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -38

Fake Opportunity - 39 Fake Contact - 39 555-550-1139 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -39

Fake Opportunity - 40 Fake Contact - 40 555-550-1140 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -40

Fake Opportunity - 41 Fake Contact - 41 555-550-1141 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -41

Fake Opportunity - 42 Fake Contact - 42 555-550-1142 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -42

Fake Opportunity - 43 Fake Contact - 43 555-550-1143 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -43

Fake Opportunity - 44 Fake Contact - 44 555-550-1144 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -44

Fake Opportunity - 45 Fake Contact - 45 555-550-1145 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -45

Fake Opportunity - 46 Fake Contact - 46 555-550-1146 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -46

Fake Opportunity - 47 Fake Contact - 47 555-550-1147 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -47

Fake Opportunity - 48 Fake Contact - 48 555-550-1148 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -48

Fake Opportunity - 49 Fake Contact - 49 555-550-1149 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -49

Fake Opportunity - 50 Fake Contact - 50 555-550-1150 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -50

Fake Opportunity - 51 Fake Contact - 51 555-550-1151 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -51

Fake Opportunity - 52 Fake Contact - 52 555-550-1152 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -52

Fake Opportunity - 53 Fake Contact - 53 555-550-1153 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -53



Fake Opportunity - 54 Fake Contact - 54 555-550-1154 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -54

Fake Opportunity - 55 Fake Contact - 55 555-550-1155 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -55

Fake Opportunity - 56 Fake Contact - 56 555-550-1156 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -56

Fake Opportunity - 57 Fake Contact - 57 555-550-1157 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -57

Fake Opportunity - 58 Fake Contact - 58 555-550-1158 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -58

Fake Opportunity - 59 Fake Contact - 59 555-550-1159 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -59

Fake Opportunity - 60 Fake Contact - 60 555-550-1160 Snowballs chance in H3ll!! -60


